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Pamie¢ Ram 64GB DDR5-6000
K2/F5-6000)3040G32GX2-TZ5

G.SKILL

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Secure Digital XC
Jednostkowa waga netto
Koniec

CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Typ pamieci

Wydajnosc
ManufacturerCode
Catkowita pojemnos¢
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Objetnos¢ brutto

Seria pamieci
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysoko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Liczba dyskéw twardych
Predkos$¢ czestotliwosci
Funkcje pamieci

Strona gléwna dostawcy

1 228,16 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1370469
4713294231925
2

0.1 kg
30-40-40-96
84733020

16 cm

0.19 kg
0.135

0.01

DDR5

Gaming
F5-6000)3040G32GX2-TZ5K
64GB

1

0.000216 cubm
Trident Z

0.19 kg

MEM

13.5cm

1lcm

0.16
1.4V
4800 MHz
UDIMM

www.gskill.com/specification
/165/374/1649234977/F5-600
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0J3040G32GX2-TZ5RKF5-600
0J3040G32GA2-TZ5RK-
Specification

Pojemnos¢ modutu pamieci 32GB

Opis produktu

Trident Z5 RGB

DDR5-6000 CL30-40-40-96 1.40V

64GB (2x32GB)

Trident Z5 RGB series DDR5 memory is the latest G.SKILL flagship memory kits designed for ultra-high extreme performance
on next-gen DDR5 platforms. Featuring a sleeker and streamlined aluminum heatspreader design, available in metallic silver
or matte black, the Trident Z5 RGB series DDR5 memory is the ideal choice for gamers, overclockers, content creators, and
enthusiasts to build a high-performance system.
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